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The Practice Facility



PRACTICE 
FACILITY

An EXPERIENCE like no other, the practice facility at Heritage
Pointe and Home of the GOLF ACADEMY is considered to be
among the best. The 3-Hole course 'The LOOP' with its full length
par 3, 4 and 5, driving range a 13,000 square foot practice green
and short game area. Whether to practice, play or learn the
Practice facility and Golf Academy is a great way to spend a day.

P R A C T I C E  I  P L A Y  I  L E A R N

G O L F  I S  Y O U R  G A M E  B U T  I T S
O U R  P A S S I O N  A T  T H E  G O L F
C H A N N E L  G O L F  A C A D E M Y  A T
H E R I T A G E  P O I N T E

We encourage you to bring out your family and friends to enjoy
and learn the game of golf. Our comfortable setting and relaxed
environment is truly the best way, whether you are taking up golf
as a new sport or looking to improve on the game that lasts a
lifetime.

L O O P  # 2  
P A R  3

L O O P  # 3  
P A R  4



B O B  M C A R T H U R

2005/06   Nominated Top 100 Teachers in America 
2005/06   Top 50 Teachers in Canada - National Post 
1999        Top 50 Teachers in Canada - National Post 
1999        PGA of Canada 'National Teacher of the Year' 
1999        PGA of Alberta 'Teacher of the Year' 

bobbymacgolf@shaw.ca 
cell: 403-870-6967 
www.bobbymacgolf.com 

T I F F A N Y  G O R D O NP A U L  H O R T O N
H E A D  T E A C H I N G  P R O F E S S I O N A L L E A D  C O A C H T E A C H I N G  P R O F E S S I O N A L

2017    PGA of Canada 'National Coach of the Year" 
2017    PGA of Alberta 'Coach of the Year' 
2016    Future Champions Golf Top 50 Elite Jr coaches USA 
2016    PGA of Alberta Coach of the Year 
2011    PGA of Canada 'National Teacher of the Year' 
2005    Top 50 Teachers in Canada - National Post 
2004    Nominated Top 100 Teachers in America 
2001    'Coach of the Year' 

paul@paulhortongolfacademy.com 
cell: 403-585-0166 
www.paulhortongolf.com 

2018         Director PGA of Canada 
2009 - 11  Past President PGA of Alberta 
2005         PGA of Alberta Club Professional of the Year 
2005         PGA of Canada Club Professional of the Year 
2005         Score Golf Club Professional of the Year 

tiffanygordonprofessionalgolf@shaw.ca 
cell: 403-703-7577 
www.tagprogolf.com 



RATES

Daily Rates  

Adult 
Junior 
Family 
Couple 

Range Balls 

P R A C T I C E  F A C I L I T Y

Loop Only 

$25 
$10 
$50 

Sm   Med   Lg 
$7    $12    $14 

Range & Loop 

$40 
$20 
$75 

* Daily Rates are valid for all-day access.  

Annual Rates 

$900 
$500 
$1,600 
$1,350 

Residents &  
Golf Academy Students 
$750 
$400 
$1,375 
$1,125 

C O R P O R A T E / G R O U P  R A T E S

C O R P O R A T E / G R O U P  I N S T R U C T I O N  &  G O L F  P A C K A G E S

Flat Rate Per Professional - Excellent for group of all sizes 

One Hour
Shot Making display
Covers common faults and cures for all golfers

Half Day - Instruction Only 

Four hours of instruction
Four players per instructor

Full Day - Instruction Only 

Four hours of instruction
Four players per instructor
Includes golf and power cart
Great Idea for two couples of four friends

$ 2 5 0

$ 2 5 0

$ 4 2 5

P R I V A T E  I N S T R U C T I O N

One Lesson 
Package of 4 
Package of 8 

Individual only with instructor
45 minute lesson(s)

$125 
$450 
$850 

$85 
$320 
$600 

S E M I - P R I V A T E  I N S T R U C T I O N
One Lesson 
Package of 4 
Package of 8 

two or three players with instructor
60 minute lesson(s)

$110 
$400 
$700 

$70 
$240 
$440 

P G AG O L F  A C A D E M Y
P R O F E S S I O N A L P R O F E S S I O N A L

N E W  S T U D E N T  A S S E S S M E N T $ 1 0 0  -  $ 1 5 0

G R O U P  /  C O U P L E S  I N S T R U C T I O N $ 2 5 0 / P L A Y E R
Four - Six Players
Four - One hour lessons

T H E  ' S H O R T  G A M E '  G O L F  S C H O O L
Six Players maximum Per School
Four hours of Instruction
The ultimate shot saving school includes Putting,
Chipping, Pitching and Bunker Play
Covers all aspects and situations around the green

$ 2 5 0

P R A C T I C E ,  P L A Y  &  L E A R N $ 1 , 7 1 0
Annual Practice facility membership
Four Private Lessons
Four Rounds of Golf with Cart

S E M I - P R I V A T E  I N S T R U C T I O N

One Player 
Two Players 
Group (Min 4 Players)

Comprehensive on-course instruction
Course management Skills & Strategy

$225 
$175 
$110 

$150 
$100 
$60 

S T E V E  R I C H A R D S O N
H E A D  P R O F E S S I O N A L

C A M E R O N  L A T I M E R
1 S T  A S S O C I A T E  P R O F E S S I O N A L

M A R K  H I L L C O F F
A S S O C I A T E  P R O F E S S I O N A L

P G A  P R O F E S S I O N A L S


